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MBAOY AC Ne 19 r. KysHeLKa,

OkTs6pb 2021 rog

@.1N.0. pebeHka

MakapoBa EnnsaBeTta
BnagummnpoBHa

Kaluaes ApceHuia
AnekcaHapoBuy
Ky6bILWK1UH JaHnuun
CepreeBny

MapTbiHOB [aHunn
JeHncosuny

ABpeeBa AnvHa CepreeBHa

LLlapoHOB Anekcei
Amuntpresny
banaHanHa Bacunuca
AMmutpresHa
Kepmanosa Kamunna
CepreeBHa

AHUNKUH Hnkuta
CepreeBuny
Beprasosa 3ynbumHa
nbpapoBHa
LLIBeu,oB Makap
JeHncosny

LlIBeL,oB MartBei
JeHncosny

2021 T.

[ata
POXXAEHUS
25.09.2018
10.08.2018
20.02.2020
29.01.2020
25.07.2017
26.02.2020
03.08.2019
16.09.2015
15.04.2020
29.09.2015

01.03.2019

19.03.2015

Ne 19 r. Ky3HeLKa

Ko3noBa

MNMpukKas o
3a4MCNeHNn
Nell7-n
01.10.2021
Nel18-p
04.10.2021
Ne 119-p
04.10.2021
Nel120-A
04.10.2021
Nel22-p
04.10.2021
Nel23-g
11.10.2021
Nel24-p
11.10.2021

Nel26-4
20.10.2021
Nel27-p
25.10.2021

MNpukas 06
OTUYNCNIEHUM

Nel25-n
12.10.2021

Nel28-g
29.10.2021
Nel29-4
29.10.2021



